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This report provided free of charge by:
Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland
8455 S Dixie Hwy, Miami, FL 33143

3.8 out of 5.0
40 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 RAM 1500 SLT
VIN: 3C6RR6LT0HG563747
CREW PICKUP
5.7L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland

 3.8 / 5.0 40 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/21/21 at 11:02:10 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized RAM dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

 191
Customer Favorites


 191 Customer Favorites

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

6 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

79,751 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 21,739/yr

Last reported odometer reading 79,751

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=3c6rr6lt0hg563747&partner=coo_0
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmup62jPZ-oeoygBzPjJRQxVh3JdZVG9cYyle-lTpRkndZIDZr_zyO9u3PKRzvE4TVg23nIflhu66tZc-QxYcRA3qvqJ6lEF6J5T9p7HTGsPOiTatF7qmp_8OAkH9DFnttZPOJlP9Zg4gMu5V9XXXHkjCgeupTNKq5fGfp0MgPKz1eq_dIoezjJVd3vNgnd-RzrmXB68mtt9h1etAq-12k1fmXfHkim1SVugZgW87J6Gw544QYk9QctFf7uTAklkRt0mRgDRlqnhd08r8XKiISfWvc6m6iD8tuIBHucau8oCQ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=3c6rr6lt0hg563747&partner=coo_0
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=3C6RR6LT0HG563747&vinSelectPattern=3C6RR6LT_HG______&vehicleVinPhrase=2017+RAM+1500+SLT+%283C6RR6LT0HG563747%29&makeName=RAM&partnerCode=COO&firstPurchaseDate=05%2F27%2F2017&lastCarfaxOdo=79751&lastCarfaxMilesOut=79%2C751+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=01%2F25%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ramtrucks.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=NO_HTL_ICR_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
21,739 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported  

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/08/2016
 

5   Napleton North Lake Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-622-0101
northlakecjd.com

 4.0 / 5.0 376 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/12/2016
 

13   Napleton North Lake Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-622-0101
northlakecjd.com

 4.0 / 5.0 376 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Accessories installed
- Bed liner installed
- Wheel locks installed
- Mud �aps/splash guards installed
- Nitrogen �ll tires
- VIN glass etching vin etched
- Fabric protection applied

05/27/2017
 

Napleton North Lake Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-622-0101
northlakecjd.com

 4.0 / 5.0 376 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/27/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/29/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL
Title #0127331882

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/25/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL
Title #0127331882

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/17/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL
Title #0127331882

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/23/2018
 

6,208   Napleton North Lake Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-622-0101
northlakecjd.com

 4.0 / 5.0 376 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tires rotated

05/23/2018
 

15,830   Napleton North Lake Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
561-622-0101
northlakecjd.com

 4.0 / 5.0 376 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

06/12/2018
 

16,901   Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL
305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com

 3.8 / 5.0 112 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Front door latch replaced

11/13/2018
 

28,055   Miami Lakes Automall
Miami Lakes, FL
305-558-1400
miamilakesautomall.com

 3.8 / 5.0 112 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Airbag computer/module reprogrammed
- Back-up camera installed
- PCM reprogrammed

02/04/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL
Title #0127331882

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/04/2019
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmup62jPZ-oeoygBzPjJRQxVh3JdZVG9cYyle-lTpRkndZIDZr_zyO9u3PKRzvE4TVg23nIflhu66tZc-QxYcRA3qvqJ6lEF6J5T9p7HTGsPO-lmr8TdWigBBfjXZiQ8tBpTrygcjfeUVIhnq4IhHgzkHVsqRcwqbJkByIkWjaEMu0sYLLAVlkAU0Ih4o_Vb2UzMSjbX-EcKlEJ_PdqO_8ByTyzRQ3eapaZ-P5fc7FR9fvAlRoV0KbTc2EChtZV_jYGs_i1fy8Z6FTUxgUCzf9-Wvvo1Nk_GPCs8SN-xoo1TO_nKCtE1w1sm6VhhPh-hDl.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmup62jPZ-oeoygBzPjJRQxVh3JdZVG9cYyle-lTpRkndZIDZr_zyO9u3PKRzvE4TVg23nIflhu66tZc-QxYcRA3qvqJ6lEF6J5T9p7HTGsPO-lmr8TdWigBBfjXZiQ8tBDC3rVXLDXAF3bqFD_5UowRsFY5lB0kJ-JWz_6GhtylNk3BimQZX2MJkPWu-N5_o3wnE4JLBuDrT9_iVZDKv18T7TEX8ruQV1uJvnN0d6PKl4uDPAuHmf3y37nPlD2YEKyWPVS7G74tZW_n0CcbgYn49EkfgdZwpyhXjuLesWLz-42n6Ogyz5ernWZgEIlqLw.cfx
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Title #0127331882 - Vehicle color noted as Black

11/10/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Worth, FL
Title #0127331882

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/25/2021
 

79,751   Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland
Miami, FL
786-245-7584
bomninchevrolet.com

 3.8 / 5.0 40 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Light bulb(s) replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- A/C and heating system checked
- Tail light bulb(s) replaced

01/25/2021
 

Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland
Miami, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

04/02/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hollywood, FL
Title #0127331882

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/20/2021
 

Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland
Miami, FL

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A
COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE
HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
4/21/21 11:02:10 PM (CDT)

 191 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2


22/04/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 RAM 1500 SLT: 3C6RR6LT0HG563747

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=3c6rr6lt0hg563747&partner=coo_0 4/7

2017 RAM 1500 SLT 
VIN: 3C6RR6LT0HG563747 
Body Style: CREW PICKUP 
Engine Size: 5.7L V8 F OHV 16V 
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Expired 
Please con�rm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: 
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of 
Bomnin Chevrolet Dadeland

8455 S Dixie Hwy
Miami, FL 33143

www.bomninchevrolet.com

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Florida

Annual average mileage: 21,739 

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed 
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

 
© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 
4/21/21 11:02:10 PM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2017

RAM 1500 SLT (3C6RR6LT0HG563747).

Please con�rm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

2017 RAM 1500 SLT

VIN: 3C6RR6LT0HG563747

Estimated start date of warranty: 05/27/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/25/2021: 79,751 miles

Today's Date: 04/21/2021

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 50 months or 249 miles

Corrosion 36 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable Transferable, no deductible. Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & in�atable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Speci�c Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for speci�c details. Transferable:

Transferable, no deductible. Roadside Assistance: Administered by Cross Country. Speci�c

Components: Wear items covered 1/12,000. Maintenance: N/A. Diesel: 5/100,000 no

deductible. Notes: 2008-09 model year vehicles: limited lifetime powertrain warranty to original

owner, not transferable, effective on vehicles purchased on or after 7-26-07. Not available on

diesel vehicles. Inspection required.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the RAM

web site.

Recalculate Warranty

http://www.ramtrucks.com/
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage 
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CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
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Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register theCARFAX Buyback Guarantee and sign up for Car Care.
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https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

